PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF JUNE 21, 2019

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION

FILED
375 EDA 2016 Com. v. Gross 02/28/2017 Granted 05/12/2017
1668 EDA 2015 Com. v. Wiggins 12/08/2017 Granted 02/09/2018
3443 EDA 2015 Com. v. Akhmedov 12/08/2017 Granted 02/12/2018
212 EDA 2017 Com. v. Brensinger 03/05/2018 Granted 05/15/2018
1392 EDA 2017 Com. v. Perez 06/05/2018 Granted 08/08/2018
215 EDA 2017 Com. v. Ligon 06/26/2018 Granted 08/30/2018
2105 EDA 2016 Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC 09/25/2018 Granted 12/07/2018
1897 MDA 2014  Com. v. Moose 01/11/2019 Granted 03/19/2019
720 WDA 2018 Com. v. Shick 01/11/2019 Granted 03/15/2019
822 EDA 2018 Com. v. Lites 02/01/2019 Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019
3488 EDA 2017 Com. v. Santana 02/22/2019 Granted 05/03/2019
593 WDA 2018 Com. v. Muzzy 03/13/2019
325 WDA 2018 SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings 03/19/2019 Granted 05/30/2019
2588 EDA 2017 Marshall v. Brown’s IA 03/27/2019 Reconsideration Granted 05/13/2019
739 MDA 2018 Buchan v. The Milton Hershey School 03/27/2019
3298 EDA 2017 Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional 04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
3310 EDA 2018 Com. v. Veneri 04/02/2019 Denied 06/14/2019
1517 EDA 2018 In the Matter of: Toth 04/05/2019
58 WDA 2018 Com. v. Cerqueira 04/09/2019 Denied 06/19/2019
920 WDA 2018 Kurp v. Weishorn 04/09/2019 Denied 06/20/2019
1162 WDA 2017 Estate of Strahsmeier 04/10/2019 Dismissed 06/18/2019
1293 MDA 2018 Com. v. Duke 04/12/2019 Denied 06/20/2019
45 WDA 2018 Stewart v. Nicosia 04/15/2019
501 WDA 2018 Com. v. Smith 04/15/2019
1334 WDA 2018 Ryan v. McMullin 04/15/2019



1664 MDA 2018
84 WDA 2018
2893 EDA 2017
998 WDA 2018
2136 EDA 2018
997 MDA 2018
1883 WDA 2017
193 EDA 2018
965 EDA 2018
3555 EDA 2018
1095 WDA 2018
2456 EDA 2018
468 WDA 2017
1694 EDA 2018
2308 EDA 2018
1680 WDA 2017
1088 EDA 2018
2080 EDA 2018
1096 MDA 2017
37 MDA 2018
1627 WDA 2017
2344 EDA 2018
2161 EDA 2016
1188 MDA 2018
2170 EDA 2017
1758 EDA 2018
3015 EDA 2018
1587 EDA 2018
2201 EDA 2018
2289 EDA 2018
2554 EDA 2018
4080 EDA 2017
278 WDA 2018
1645 EDA 2018
1876 EDA 2018

Com. v. Miller
Estate of Hirnyk

Com. v. Medina
Com. v. Finnecy
Com. v. Hanson
Com. v. Maxwell
Com. v. Hamilton

Com. v. Kennedy

Rittenhouse 1603 v. Barbera
Com. v. Christine

Weber v. Weber v. Weber
Norman v. Temple Univ. Health
Com. v. Byrd

Frempong v. Richardson
Allen-Myland v. Garmin International
Estate of Frano

Werther v. FirsTrust Bank
Austin v. Thyssenkurpp Elevator
Valley Nat’l Bank v. Engle Eyewear
Kelly v. Talisman Energy
Kammerer v. Kammerer

Com. v. Williams

Com. v. Colon

Com. v. Caterbone

Com. v. Leggitt

Com. v. Watts

Hamsher v. Shook

Bergen Avenue Realty v. Garner
Com. v. Hall

Est. of: Sletten Family Trust
Com. v. Miller

Com. v. Adams-Smith
Com. v. Cribbs
Com. v. Kinard
Com. v. Austin

04/16/2019
04/16/2019
04/17/2019
04/17/2019
04/22/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/24/2019
04/24/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/3019
04/30/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019

Denied 06/19/2019

Dismissed 06/18/2019

Dismissed 06/18/2019

Dismissed 06/18/2019



572 WDA 2018
574 WDA 2018
1191 MDA 2018
1372 EDA 2017
954 EDA 2018
1653 EDA 2018
485 MDA 2018
552 WDA 2018
324 EDA 2017
3106 EDA 2017
3143 EDA 2017
42 WDA 2018
1558 EDA 2017
827 EDA 2018
1961 EDA 2018
1660 WDA 2018
1357 WDA 2018
1586 WDA 2018
2049 EDA 2018
2713 EDA 2018
949 WDA 2018
451 EDA 2018
1078 EDA 2018
2676 EDA 2018
667 WDA 2018
19 EDA 2018
1196 EDA 2018
1198 EDA 2018
1459 EDA 2018
729 WDA 2017
2501 EDA 2018
2005 MDA 2018
2021 MDA 2018
1609 WDA 2017
1557 WDA 2018

Com. v. Segreti
Com. v. Morton
Com. v. Rose
Com. v. Brown
Com. v. Jackson
Com. v. Maute
Com. v. Schaeffer
Com. v. Smith

Estate of Benyo

Nietzold v. Olympus America
Mclntyre v. Olympus America
Com. v. O’Connell

Com. v. Clark

Villas at Packer Condo v. JPG Group
A Pro Realty v. Fulton Bank
Com. v. Cotton

Com. v. Renninger

Millstein v. Burns

Com. v. Krenzel

Phansackdy v. Reilly Foam
Com. v. Chapman

Linde v. Linde

Linde v. Linde

Com. v. Richardson

Com. v. Dean

Com. v. Fantauzzi

H&H Manufacturing v. Tomei
H&H Manurfacturing v. Tomei
Lamson v. Georgia-Pacific
Com. v. Blackwell

Young v. Conrad

Com. v. Olshan

Wishnefsky v. Evans

Hart v. Wolfe

Com. v. Bender

05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/09/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/14/2019
05/14/2019
05/14/2019
05/14/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/21/2019
05/21/2019
05/21/2019
05/21/2019
05/22/2019
05/22/2019
05/22/2019
05/22/2019
05/22/2019
05/23/2019
05/24/2019
05/24/2019
05/24/2019
05/24/2019



373 EDA 2018

879 EDA 2018

1055 EDA 2018
1396 EDA 2018
3347 EDA 2018
2704 EDA 2018
3593 EDA 2018
320 MDA 2018
1569 EDA 2018
1792 EDA 2018

Erie Insurance Exchage v. Greenwich
Com. v. Johnson

Robbins v. Consolidated Rail

Kreiss v. Main Line

Ratner v. Iron Stone Real Estate

Com.
Com.
Com.
Com.
Com.

\'%

\'%
\'%
\'%
\'

. Molina

. Baroni

. Rankinen
. Green

. Slatoff

05/28/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/31/2019
05/31/2019
05/31/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019



